Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Archacology Department of India discovered remains belongig to Indus Civilization .....
the district Ahmadabad

The most important areas of Indus Valley Civilization are spread through.

The people of Indus Valley were used to import gold from.

Among the Ajanta Caves, the oldest cave dates back...... B.C.

Paintings of the Kallash temple were constructed in the.......

The Present name of Harappa is the Abbreviation of word Hari Yopayea described in.

The streets and roads of Mohenjo Daro were........

Taj Mahal was constructed by.

In which type of painting mostly faces are profile.....

Rains on large scale are identified by.. found in Indus valley.

The first code of law was introduced by famous...... King named Hamorabi

Government of Pakistan honoured Sadequain with .

The experts and historians have divided the Upper Palentiic into................. phases.

Egypt remained under control of Persia during........... B.C.

....... also played a prominent role in the constructio of Taj Mahal.
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1955
1956
1957
1958

India
Pakistan
Afghanistan
Iran

Northern India
Western India
Sourthern India
Eastern India

300
400
500
200

6th Century
7th Century
8th century
9the Century

Garanth Sahib
Ram Laila
Rigweed
Bagwat Geeta

Small and Narrow
Zigzag and irregular
Steepy

Large and open

Jahangir
Aurangzeb

. Shah Jahan

. Jalal ud din Akbar

. Modern Art
. Rajisthani Art
. Mughal Art
. Minlature art

. Stones

. Pieces of iron

. Baked Bricks

. Pieces of Wood

. Sumerian
. Bany lonian

. Persian

. Tamgha -e- Hasalay

. Tamgha -e- Fazeelat

. Nishan -e- Hilal

. Tamgha -e- Husn-e- Karkardagi

. Two

. Four

. Five

. Three

. 534

. 533
. 535
. 532

. Akmal and Kamil

. Ahmad and Hamid

. Aziz and Rashid

. Asgar and Mubashir
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Among the following who painted highly expressive painting in waslve tempera teachnique....

........... was abundantly available in Persia.

The seeds of Egyptian Civilization were sown. ................ years ago in the River

The ancestors of Egyptians were......

In Indus valley the unit of weight is of
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. M.F. Hussain

. Ravi Verma
. Rabindranath Togore

. Rain

. Winter
. Humidity

. 3000
. 4000
. 5000

. Warriors

. Agriculturists
. Traders

. 970

. 770
. 670



