

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Archacology Department of India discovered remains belongig to Indus Civilization from the district Ahmadabad	A. 1955 B. 1956 C. 1957 D. 1958
2	The most important areas of Indus Valley Civilization are spread through.	A. India B. Pakistan C. Afghanistan D. Iran
3	The people of Indus Valley were used to import gold from.	A. Northern India B. Western India C. Sourthern India D. Eastern India
4	Among the Ajanta Caves, the oldest cave dates back B.C.	A. 300 B. 400 C. 500 D. 200
5	Paintings of the Kallash temple were constructed in the	A. 6th Century B. 7th Century C. 8th century D. 9the Century
6	The Present name of Harappa is the Abbreviation of word Hari Yopayea described in.	A. Garanth Sahib B. Ram Laila C. Rigweed D. Bagwat Geeta
7	The streets and roads of Mohenjo Daro were	A. Small and Narrow B. Zigzag and irregular C. Steepy D. Large and open
8	Taj Mahal was constructed by.	A. Jahangir B. Aurangzeb C. Shah Jahan D. Jalal ud din Akbar
9	In which type of painting mostly faces are profile	A. Modern Art B. Rajisthani Art C. Mughal Art D. Minlature art
10	Rains on large scale are identified by found in Indus valley.	A. Stones B. Pieces of iron C. Baked Bricks D. Pieces of Wood
11	The first code of law was introduced by famous King named Hamorabi	A. Sumerian B. Bany Ionian C. Assurian D. Persian
12	Government of Pakistan honoured Sadequain with .	A. Tamgha -e- Hasalay B. Tamgha -e- Fazeelat C. Nishan -e- Hilal D. Tamgha -e- Husn-e- Karkardagi
13	The experts and historians have divided the Upper Palentiic intophases.	A. Two B. Four C. Five D. Three
14	Egypt remained under control of Persia during B.C.	A. 534 B. 533 C. 535 D. 532
15	also played a prominent role in the constructio of Taj Mahal.	A. Akmal and Kamil B. Ahmad and Hamid C. Aziz and Rashid D. Asgar and Mubashir

16	Among the following who painted highly expressive painting in waslve tempera teachnique	A. M.F. Hussain B. AdanIndranth Tagore C. Ravi Verma D. Rabindranath Togore
17	was abundantly available in Persia.	A. Rain B. Sunlight C. Winter D. Humidity
18	The seeds of Egyptian Civilization were sown years ago in the River	A. 3000 B. 4000 C. 5000 D. 6000
19	The ancestors of Egyptians were	A. Warriors B. Agriculturists C. Hunters D. Traders
20	In Indus valley the unit of weight is of grams.	A. 870 B. 970 C. 770 D. 670